i Puchar Polski DiDM (B)
g Amigask 14 June 2025 - 14 June 2025

Alpinizmu
P Dzieci K Boulder Official General Result

Name Bib Eliminacje
1 KONARKOWSKA Hanna 78 150.0
1 BOJKOWSKA Olga 61 150.0
3 PIATOSA Natalia 63 149.9
4 FRONCZAK Basia 83 149.8
5 POTWORA MARTYNA 72 149.7
6 STACHON WIKTORIA 64 135.0
7 WOJTOWICZ Julia 91 134.5
8 KOLODZIEJ Matylda 77 125.0
9 KASINSKA Alicja 90 124.9
10 PIATEK Jagoda 97 124.8
10 DYBEK tucja 62 124.8
12 ROKITA Nadia 98 124.7
12 KLYS Sofia 69 124.7
14 PIETNOCZKA Emilia 70 124.6
15 BUHNER Lea 84 119.2
16 KACZMARSKA Laura 93 109.9
16 BUDZEWSKA Zoja 71 109.9
18 DORACZYNSKA Lidia 87 109.7
19 DUCZMAL Adrianna 86 100.0
19 NIEMIEC-CHMIALA Lilia 95 100.0
21 KRZOWSKA Antonina 80 99.9
21 NAWELSKA Ola 81 99.9
21 DYNIEC Ada 76 99.9
21 SWOSZOWSKA tucja 92 99.9
21 CHRUSCIELEWSKA Maja 85 99.9
26 SZCZESNA Aleksandra 99.8
26 GRUSZCZYK Hanna 79 99.8
26 BLANK Alina 89 99.8
29 SIATKA QOliwia 88 85.0
29 MALINOWSKA Hanna 68 85.0

31 KUDELSKA Helena 82 84.8



31
31
34
34
36
36
36
39

Name

PANKIEWICZ Maja
POMORSKA Kalina
WIECZOREK Helenka
STOPKA Helena
NIEZURAWSKA Klara
FRANCZYK Zuzanna
GUDOWSKA Matylda
ZDERKIEWICZ Kamila

MISIURA REYES ORTIZ Mia

Bib
96
75
66
99
94
65
73
74
67

Eliminacje
84.8
84.8
84.5
84.5
75.0
75.0
75.0
50.0
DNS
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